COCKTAILS (alcohol free)
Nojito

Classic | Passion Fruit | or Raspberry.

Sex on the beach

Raspberry Daiquiri
MangoFuego

Pina Colada

Sunshine
Mango, Passionfruit and Lime.

Blue Forest
Orange Zest, Berries and Blue Magic Pearls

MILKSHAKES

Biscoff
Snickers
Oreo
Strawberry

Vanilla

FRESH JUICES

Egyptian Mango
Mint Kiwi Lemonade
Banana Milk

Guava Milk

Lemon Mint

Orange

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50

£7.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£8.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS

Strawberry & Lime Cider

Coca Cola

Cola Zero

Red Bull

Sprite

Fanta

Elderflower Ice Tea

Ice Tea

Still or Sparkling Water Bottle S
Still or Sparkling Water Bottle L

HOT DRINKS
Turkish Coffee

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Black Tea
Fresh Mint Tea
Green Tea
Fruit Tea
Sahlab

Large Tea Pot

£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£6.00
£3.50
£2.50
£5.00

£3.50
£3.20
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£6.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£9.00



