

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS (alcohol free)

Nojito Classic I Passion Fruit I or Raspberry.	£8.00
Sex on the beach	£8.00
Raspberry Daiquiri	£8.00
MangoFuego	£8.00
Pina Colada	£8.00
Sunshine Mango, Passionfruit and Lime.	£7.50
Blue Forest Orange Zest, Berries and Blue Magic Pearls	£7.50

SOFT DRINKS

Strawberry & Lime Cider	£4.50
Coca Cola	£3.50
Cola Zero	£3.50
Red Bull	£3.50
Sprite	£3.50
Fanta	£3.50
Elderflower Ice Tea	£6.00
Ice Tea	£3.50
Still or Sparkling Water Bottle S	£2.50
Still or Sparkling Water Bottle L	£5.00

MILKSHAKES

Biscoff	£7.00
Snickers	£7.00
Oreo	£7.00
Strawberry	£7.00
Vanilla	£7.00

HOT DRINKS

Turkish Coffee	£3.50
Espresso	£3.20
Double Espresso	£3.70
Americano	£3.70
Latte	£3.70
Cappuccino	£3.70
Hot Chocolate	£6.50
Black Tea	£3.50
Fresh Mint Tea	£3.50
Green Tea	£3.50
Fruit Tea	£3.50
Sahlab	£5.50
Large Tea Pot	£9.00

FRESH JUICES

Egyptian Mango	£8.50
Mint Kiwi Lemonade	£7.50
Banana Milk	£6.50
Guava Milk	£6.50
Lemon Mint	£6.50
Orange	£6.00